LIST OF APPROVED VEHICLE IMMOBILIZATION COMPANIES & FEE SCHEDULE

Updated August 2024

AAA Statewide Immobilization

Serving all of South Florida

350 Flamingo Ln,

Delray Beach, FL 33445

(561) 716-3510 (cell & text)

Email: Statewidelegalllc@gmail.com

Boosted Autos, LLC

168 NW 1st Street

Deerfield FL, 33441

(561)693-7699

(561)660-4741

(561)701-5036

Email: Boostedautosllc@gmail.com

Budget Immobilization, LLC

Serving all of South Florida

1011 Cheryl Road,

Haverhill, FL 33417

(855) 879-1239 - Phone

(561) 502-8562 (Mobile and Text)

Immobilize Me Now, LLC

817 Piper Cay Drive,

West Palm Beach, FL 33415

(877) 658-4477

(561) 294–3333 (Mobile)

(561) 667-4255

DUI Boot Lady, LLC (English & Spanish Speaking)

840 Briggs St.

West Palm Beach, FL 33405

(561)541-1924

Fee Schedule

10 day: \$100.00

30 day: \$150.00

90 day: \$225.00

Missed Appointment fee: \$25.00

Minimum fuel surcharge for outside coverage area of

Palm Beach & Broward Counties: \$25.00

Fee Schedule

10 day: \$100.00

30 day: \$150.00

90 day: \$225.00

Missed Appointment fee: \$25.00

Minimum fuel surcharge for outside coverage area

Of Palm Beach & Broward Counties: \$25.00

Fee Schedule

10 day: \$100.00

30 day: \$150.00

90 day: \$250.00

10% discount for veterans

Fee Schedule

10 day: \$100.00

30 day: \$150.00

90 day: \$250.00

10% discount for veterans

Fuel surcharge for areas outside of Palm Beach County:

\$25.00 – Broward/Saint Lucie County

\$50.00 – Miami-Dade County

Fee Schedule

10 day: \$100

30 day: \$150

90 day: \$225

Fuel surcharge for areas outside Palm Beach County:

\$35.00

Insufficient Funds Fee: \$20.00

Missed Appointment Fee: \$5.00/day